LECTORS & EXTRAORDINARY MINISTERS OF HOLY COMMUNION

May / June 2024

We will not have Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion for the Cup June, July or August. If you are unable to fulfill your assigned time, please

find a replacement and if you will be away for an extended period of time, please notify the Parish Office at 304-387-0198. Thank You!!

Date Mass Time Readers Extraordinary Ministers
5/4/2024 Sat. 5:00pm Joe Brophey Shannon Sullivan Polly Linger
5/5/2024 Sun. 11:00am Cindy Jackson Rich Budney T.J. & Merradith Densmore
5/11/2024 Sat. 5:00pm Tom Salvati Cindy Davis
5/12/2024 | Sun. 11:00am Doug McCormack Joe Brophey
5/18/2024 Sat. 5:00pm Cathy Glass Mary Murray Larry Macek
5/19/2024 Sun. 11:00am Cara McMahan Cindy Jackson Kristen Evans | Deanna Bellville
5/25/2024 Sat. 5:00pm Chuck Gardner Bob Glass
5/26/2024 | Sun. 11:00am Chris Laughlin Joe Juszczak
6/1/2024 Sat. 5:00pm George Gbur Cathy Glass Tom Salvati
6/2/2024 Sun. 11:00am Ruth Roos T.J. & Merradith Densmore Rich Budney
6/8/2024 Sat. 5:00pm Linda Lovy Shannon Sullivan
6/9/2024 Sun. 11:00am Hillman May Dan Oyster
6/15/2024 Sat. 5:00pm Joe Brophey Dave Wasko Joni Volino
6/16/2024 | Sun. 11:00am Bonnie Ehmke Kristen Evans Deanna Bellville | Cindy Jackson
6/22/2024 Sat. 5:00pm Tom Salvati Jim Davis
6/23/2024 | Sun. 11:00am Cindy Jackson Rich Budney
6/29/2024 Sat. 5:00pm Chuck Gardner Polly Linger
6/30/2024 | Sun. 11:00am Doug McCormack Joe Brophey










